BUCKEYE 600 BOWLING CLUB
DISTRICT CHAMPIONS ROLL-OFF
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June Brandewie District
Debra Lyons District
Tina Chilcote District
Vicki Becker District
Aisha Jones District
Angie Ankney District

6 Bowlers @ $25.00 = S 150.00
Supplemented = $150.00

TOTAL PRIZE FUND $300.00
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+ 376
+ 252
+ 249
+ 225
+ 102
+ 85

2019

$100.00
$65.00
$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00

$300.00

June Brandewie - District Roll-Off Tournament Champion



